
 

ACN International School 

Calendar of the Session 2023 – 2024 

S. no Date Days Programs 

1 3rd  April  2023 Monday Beginning of the new session         (Timing Change) 

2 14th April 2023 Thursday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti (Public Holiday) 

3 7th  April 2023 Friday Good Friday (Public Holiday) 

4 21st April 2023 Friday Result day of 1st Assessment 

5 22nd     April  2023 Saturday Eid ul  Fitar 

6 5th May  2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 

7 27 May to 6 July Summer Vacations 

8 7 July 2023 Friday Resuming of the classes 

9 17 July 2023 Monday PA-1 

10 28  July 2023 Tuesday Muharram - Ashura 

11 12rd  Aug 2023 Saturday Result of PA-1 

12 15   Aug  2023 Saturday Independence day celebration 

13 30 Aug 2023 Friday Raksha-Bandhan 

14 7 Sept 2023 Friday Janmashtami 

15 25 Sept 2023 Monday HY Exams 

16 2nd OCT 2023 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi jayanti (Public Holiday) 

17 24th   Oct 2023 Wednesday Dussehra (Public Holiday) 

18 12,13,14,15 Nov Friday Diwali, Govardhan Puja & Bhai Duj (Public Holiday) 

19 18 Nov 2023 Sunday Chatt Puja 

20 27 Nov 2023 Thursday Gurunanak jayanti  (Public Holiday) 

21 4 Dec – 13 Dec 2023 Sunday Commencement of PA-2 

22 25th  Dec  2023 Sunday Christmas Day 

23 1st  to 14th  JAN 2023 Winter Vacation 

24 24 Jan 2024 Wednesday Ali Day 

25 26 Jan 2024 Thursday Republic Day 

26 14   Feb  2024 Saturday Vasant Panchami 

27 1st  March  2024 Wednesday Commencement of Annual Examinations 

28 24th March 2024 Tuesday Holi Dahan (Public Holdiay) 

29 25th  March  2024 Wednesday HOLI  (Public Holiday) 

30 29th March 2024 Saturday Good Friday(Public Holdiay) 

31 30th March 2024 Thursday Result Day 

32 1st  April  2024 Saturday New Session begins 

https://www.calendardate.com/in_muharram_ashura.htm

